Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Elliott - (1171665) - Wandsworth SC

Long Course

Stroke LC Time Converted LC WA Date Meet
to SC Pts
50 Freestyle 34.92 34.30 214 17/02/18 Surrey Age Group Championships 2018
400 Freestyle 5:42.25 5:38.10 265 26/01/19 Surrey Age Group Championships 2019
800 Freestyle 11:14.48 11:05.80 301 10/02/19 Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Short Course

Stroke SC Time Converted SC WA Date Meet
to LC Pts

50 Freestyle 33.57 34.20 216 09/12/18 S&C Santa's Splash and Dash
100 Freestyle 1:04.14 1:05.40 341 12/12/21 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2021
200 Freestyle 2:24.77 2:27.20 323 12/12/21 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2021
400 Freestyle 5:15.16 5:19.60 305 16/12/18 Leander County Qualifier Time Trials
800 Freestyle 11:12.66 11:21.20 286 26/10/19 WSC Club Championships
50 Breaststroke 47.85 48.50 141 29/09/18 WSC Club Championships 2018
100 Breaststroke 1:50.29 1:51.40 125 03/12/17 Guildford City L3 County Qualifier
200 Breaststroke 3:43.35 3:45.70 155 29/09/18 WSC Club Championships 2018
50 Butterfly 43.19 43.60 127 29/09/18 WSC Club Championships 2018
100 Butterfly 2:03.84 2:04.50 57 2110117 Wandsworth Club Championships
200 Butterfly 3:53.60 3:55.00 95 29/09/18 WSC Club Championships 2018
50 Backstroke 41.08 41.50 156 29/09/18  WSC Club Championships 2018
100 Backstroke 1:31.18 1:32.10 148 03/12/17 Guildford City L3 County Qualifier
200 Individual Medley 3:16.27 3:18.30 174 29/09/18  WSC Club Championships 2018
100 Individual Medley 1:43.40 1:43.40 108 05/03/17 Surrey Age Group Championships

Copyright 2024

Venue

Surrey
Surrey

London

Venue

Westcroft
JAGS
JAGS
London
Epsom
Dulwich
Guildford
Dulwich
Dulwich
Epsom
Dulwich
Dulwich
Guildford
Dulwich

Guildford

Licence

LR180304
LR190269

LR190270

License

LR181244
LR211145
LR211145
LR182787
LR192104
LR181957
SE171848
LR181957
LR181957
LR171746
LR181957
LR181957
SE171848
LR181957
LR170179

Page1/1

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



