Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Elliott - (1171665) - Wandsworth SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	34.92	34.30	214	17/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	LR180304	1
400 Freestyle	5:42.25	5:38.10	265	26/01/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	Surrey	LR190269	1
800 Freestyle	11:14.48	11:05.80	301	10/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	LR190270	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	33.57	34.20	216	09/12/18	S&C Santa's Splash and Dash	Westcroft	LR181244	4
100 Freestyle	1:04.14	1:05.40	341	12/12/21	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2021	JAGS	LR211145	4
200 Freestyle	2:24.77	2:27.20	323	12/12/21	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2021	JAGS	LR211145	4
400 Freestyle	5:15.16	5:19.60	305	16/12/18	Leander County Qualifier Time Trials	London	LR182787	4
800 Freestyle	11:12.66	11:21.20	286	26/10/19	WSC Club Championships	Epsom	LR192104	4
50 Breaststroke	47.85	48.50	141	29/09/18	WSC Club Championships 2018	Dulwich	LR181957	4
100 Breaststroke	1:50.29	1:51.40	125	03/12/17	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Guildford	SE171848	3
200 Breaststroke	3:43.35	3:45.70	155	29/09/18	WSC Club Championships 2018	Dulwich	LR181957	4
50 Butterfly	43.19	43.60	127	29/09/18	WSC Club Championships 2018	Dulwich	LR181957	4
100 Butterfly	2:03.84	2:04.50	57	21/10/17	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	LR171746	4
200 Butterfly	3:53.60	3:55.00	95	29/09/18	WSC Club Championships 2018	Dulwich	LR181957	4
50 Backstroke	41.03	41.50	156	29/09/18	WSC Club Championships 2018	Dulwich	LR181957	4
100 Backstroke	1:31.18	1:32.10	148	03/12/17	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Guildford	SE171848	3
200 Individual Medley	3:16.27	3:18.30	174	29/09/18	WSC Club Championships 2018	Dulwich	LR181957	4
100 Individual Medley	1:43.40	1:43.40	108	05/03/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	LR170179	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS